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1. Did you do the last questionnaire about mobbing?

yes 268 14 45 110 75 14 10
no 179 72 40 0 27 40 0
2. What does your school against mobbing? (programs, activities, lessons, projects)

programs 191 6 45 55 62 14 9
school activites 95 3 34 56 2
lessons 80 15 4 61

projects 21 11 10

nothing 6 2 4

do not know 5 1 3 1
3. Have you realized changes related to mobbing caused by these activities?

No 171 7 40 76 34 7 7
yes 136 12 45 34 41 4

| don’t know 6 3 3
4. Which changes related to mobbing at your school have you realized?

making projects, report 133 2 80 49 2
ignoring 42 1 41

nothing 16 6 10

| do not know 22 3 11 8
Behavioral change 27 27

Reducing the phenomenon/less bullying 28 28
knowledge/reflection/awareness/acceptance/empathy 21 21

better communication 2 2




5. Which activity against mobbing do you think is the most effective?

mediation group 107 5 85 16 1
lessons with psychologist 39 9 0 0 30

examples of others life 3 3 0 0

projects 103 5 0 94

talking/discusion with teachers 38 8 0 0 28 2
| do not know 27 4 0 22 1
watching movies 22 22

games 2

6. Ranking Scale of Mobbing now? (Scale 0 to 10)

0. 30 17 0 6

1. 45 13 10 9 11
2. 75 8 40 14 11 1
3. 43 9 10 18 6

4, 60 13 15 28 3 1
5. 25 10 14 1

6. 13 3 9 1

7. 8 1 4 3

8. 6 0 5 1

9. 4 0 4 0

10. 4 0 4 0

7. How has been mobbed now?

phycically 52 15 5 26 4 2
verbal 116 14 10 55 34 2
indirectly 90 13 5 55 15 1
medial 110 37 35 20 17 1




8. How often has been mobbed now?

once a month 135 31 45 32 24 2
once a week 71 20 0 40 9 1
several times a week 45 11 0 29 5

daily 17 9 0 5 3

several times daily 10 6 0 4 0

9. Where is being mobbed now? (multiple answers possible)

in class 57 20 10 17 10

during the breaks 158 25 35 63 33 1
in the P.E. classes 42 11 5 16 10

on the schoolbus 47 16 5 22 3

in the social networks 89 21 35 15 16 1
other 10 4 0 4 2

10. Why has been mobbed now? (multiple answers possible)

appearance/ look 115 29 10 51 25

language 42 8 0 26 8

clothes 81 29 10 26 16

behaviour 81 20 20 34 6 1
disabled 19 10 0 5 3 1
home/ family 16 10 0 4 2

place of living 23 13 0 1 9

origin 51 6 0 37 7 1
other 19 4 0 11 4

| don't know 72 26 15 22 7

11. How many offenders are involved now?

females 11 7 3 0

males 33 5 5 19

both sexes 87 0 55 22 10




12. Who are the offenders?

classmates 106 20 30 30 24
a parallel class — same grade 56 6 10 28 11
from a higher grade/ class 49 14 10 19 6
from a lower grade/ class 26 3 5 12 3
From another school 15 4 0 1 10
teacher 22 8 0 9 4
other grown-ups in school (maintenance manager, secretary, 9 4 0 5 0
others 10 6 0 3 1
| don’t know 59 33 0 21 5
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